
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Nr. 
15 
14 

2 
3 

17 
4 

12 
6 

10 
5 

11 
7 
1 

20 
16 
18 

8 
9 

13 
19 

Name 
Dream Racing Team 
GplracerKartfun1 
CARTTEAM.de 
Mandel Motorsport 
Speed Racers 
Easy Riders 
HESSISCH DYNAMITE RACING TEAM 
audifreunde 
Hunter-Racing 
SG Stern Fulda 
R.A.S.A. 
Exige Racing 
Rexroth Racing Team 
Mandel Motorsport 2 
Gplracer Kartfun 2 
Bachgau Roadrunners 
Leinetal Motorsport 
Kart Racer 
Club der alten Hasen 
Putzmeister 

Rnd. 
53 
53 
50 
52 
51 
51 
51 
52 
52 
53 
48 
53 
50 
52 
50 
50 
52 
46 
43 
44 

Beste Zeit 
1:04.280 
1:04.700 
1:05.092 
1:05.127 
1:05.203 
1:05.277 
1:05.386 
1:05.463 
1:05.616 
1:05.677 
1:05.756 
1:05.766 
1:05.978 
1:06.009 
1:06.048 
1:06.255 
1:07.249 
1:07.254 
1:07.604 
1:07.828 

Diff. 

0.420 
0.812 
0.847 
0.923 
0.997 
1.106 
1.183 
1.336 
1.397 
1.476 
1.486 
1.698 
1.729 
1.768 
1.975 
2.969 
2.974 
3.324 
3.548 

Abstand 

0.420 
0.392 
0.035 
0.076 
0.074 
0.109 
0.077 
0.153 
0.061 
0.079 
0.010 
0.212 
0.031 
0.039 
0.207 
0.994 
0.005 
0.350 
0.224 

In Rd. 
53 
28 
48 
47 
49 
46 
49 
47 
52 
49 
42 
25 
23 
24 
44 
47 
44 
42 
34 
32 

km/h 
58,133 
57,756 
57,408 
57,377 
57,310 
57,245 
57,150 
57,083 
56,950 
56,897 
56,828 
56,820 
56,637 
56,610 
56,577 
56,400 
55,567 
55,562 
55,275 
55,092 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für Camp Company 

6-Stunden Rennen Oktober 2014 
6-Stunden 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation gestartet um 9:57:23 

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km 

04.10.2014 10:00 


